
 

ROYAL EXCELSIOR SPORTS CLUB BRUXELLES 
OUTDOOR 2025 

 
BENJAMINES FILLES (2017 - 2016) 

 
60 m    RC : 9.30 

 1 Madani Zayneb 16 10.13 19-04 resc 
 2 Vidick Jeanne 16 10.15 06-04 resc 
 3 Neil Emma 16 10.31 12-04 ws 
 4 Mallem Maissane 16 10.55 06-04 resc 
 5 Dzou Maite Lyna 17 10.70 06-04 resc 
 6 Temmerman Camille 17 10.86 06-04 resc 
 7 Ababakre Assia 17 10.94 06-04 resc 
 8 Bouzekraoui Dalal 16 10.96 06-04 resc 
 9 Joiris Nell 16 11.04 06-04 resc 
 10 Baijot Zoe 17 11.23 06-04 resc 
 11 Obami Omerovic Viviane 16 11.28 06-04 resc 
 12 Steyaert Suzanne 17 11.35 06-04 resc 
 13 Bellaari Nouria 16 11.43 06-04 resc 
 14 Bouzekraoui Sofia 17 12.45 06-04 resc 
 15 Marchal Zoe 17 12.56 06-04 resc 
 16 Vanderschelden Zazie 17 13.22 06-04 resc 
 17 Chehrazad Alisa 17 13.30 06-04 resc 
 
600 m    RC : 1.57.65 

 1 Vidick Jeanne 16 2.11.14 13-04 rcas 
 2 Mallem Maissane 16 2.16.56 06-04 resc 
 3 Madani Zayneb 16 2.17.11 13-04 rcas 
 4 Obami Omerovic Viviane 16 2.17.35 13-04 rcas 
 5 Baijot Zoe 17 2.21.10 06-04 resc 
 6 Neil Emma 16 2.21.34 06-04 resc 
 7 Joiris Nell 16 2.24.34 06-04 resc 
 8 Dzou Maite Lyna 17 2.26.34 06-04 resc 
 9 Ben Jilali Janna 16 2.29.50 06-04 resc 
 10 Temmerman Camille 17 2.36.46 06-04 resc 
 11 Ababakre Assia 17 2.45.45 06-04 resc 
 12 Marchal Zoe 17 2.53.83 06-04 resc 
 13 Chehrazad Alisa 17 3.11.52 06-04 resc 
 
Longueur   RC : 3m88 

 1 Neil Emma 16 3m38 12-04 ws 
 2 Madani Zayneb 16 3m19 06-04 resc 
 3 Temmerman Camille 17 3m13 06-04 resc 
 4 Vidick Jeanne 16 2m93 06-04 resc 
 5 Mallem Maissane 16 2m81 06-04 resc 
 6 Obami Omerovic Viviane 16 2m75 06-04 resc 
 7 Dzou Maite Lyna 17 2m65 06-04 resc 
 8 Ababakre Assia 17 2m56 06-04 resc 
 9 Baijot Zoe 17 2m54 06-04 resc 
 10 Joiris Nell 16 2m34 06-04 resc 
 11 Bouzekraoui Dalal 16 2m33 06-04 resc 
 12 Marchal Zoe 17 2m30 06-04 resc 
 13 Bellaari Nouria 16 2m26 06-04 resc 
 14 Arys Julia 16 2m04 06-04 resc 
 15 Vanderschelden Zazie 17 1m93 06-04 resc 
 16 Chehrazad Alisa 17 1m88 06-04 resc 
 17 Bouzekraoui Sofia 17 1m40 06-04 resc 
 
Poids (1 kg)   RC : 8m63 

 1 Neil Emma 16 6m13 06-04 resc 
 2 Dzou Maite Lyna 17 5m55 06-04 resc 
 3 Bellaari Nouria 16 5m35 06-04 resc 
 4 Joiris Nell 16 5m18 06-04 resc 
 5 Mallem Maissane 16 4m97 06-04 resc 
 6 Madani Zayneb 16 4m88 06-04 resc 
 7 Ababakre Assia 17 4m67 06-04 resc 
 8 Temmerman Camille 17 4m18 06-04 resc 
 9 Arys Julia 16 4m10 06-04 resc 
  Vidick Jeanne 16 4m10 06-04 resc 
 11 Marchal Zoe 17 3m80 06-04 resc 
 12 Baijot Zoe 17 3m77 06-04 resc 
 13 Bouzekraoui Sofia 17 3m58 06-04 resc 
 14 Chehrazad Alisa 17 3m44 06-04 resc 
 15 Vanderschelden Zazie 17 3m26 06-04 resc 



 

ROYAL EXCELSIOR SPORTS CLUB BRUXELLES 
OUTDOOR 2025 

 
PUPILLES FILLES (2015 - 2014) 

 
60 m    RC : 8.55 

 1 Camara Elena 14 9.92 06-04 resc 
 2 Braconi Carolina 14 10.02 06-04 resc 
 3 De Meyer Camila 15 10.24 06-04 resc 
 4 Ghesquiere Sophie 14 10.35 06-04 resc 
 5 Housiaux Lucie 14 10.44 06-04 resc 
 6 De Clerck Billie 15 10.45 06-04 resc 
 7 Chehrazad Elina 14 11.25 06-04 resc 
 8 De Meyer Maeva 14 11.39 06-04 resc 
 9 Diallo Mariam 15 12.32 06-04 resc 
 
1000 m    RC : 3.25.71 

 1 Ghesquiere Sophie 14 3.42.71 06-04 resc 
 2 Braconi Carolina 14 3.51.30 06-04 resc 
 3 Housiaux Lucie 14 3.58.01 06-04 resc 
 4 Camara Elena 14 4.12.46 06-04 resc 
 
Hauteur    RC : 1m40 

 1 Housiaux Lucie 14 1m21 06-04 resc 
 2 Chehrazad Elina 14 1m01 06-04 resc 
 3 Braconi Carolina 14 0m96 06-04 resc 
  De Clerck Billie 15 0m96 06-04 resc 
 5 De Meyer Camila 15 0m91 06-04 resc 
 
Balle de hockey  RC : 41m50 

 1 Housiaux Lucie 14 26m80 06-04 resc 
 2 De Meyer Camila 15 20m74 06-04 resc 
 3 Ghesquiere Sophie 14 19m90 06-04 resc 
 4 Diallo Mariam 15 16m34 06-04 resc 
 5 De Meyer Maeva 14 12m68 06-04 resc 
 

MINIMES FILLES (2013 - 2012) 

 
80 m    RC : 10.47 

 1 Irinkova Lora 12 11.11 06-04 resc 
 2 Dzou Steffy Ann 13 11.74 06-04 resc 
 3 Gerard Zoe 12 11.78 06-04 resc 
 4 Strypstein Solena 13 12.19 06-04 resc 
 5 El Youssoufi Asmae 12 12.40 06-04 resc 
 6 Bakandrea Artemis 13 12.64 06-04 resc 
 7 Roth Cecilia 13 12.87 06-04 resc 
 8 Pereira Da Silva Isabelle 13 12.89 06-04 resc 
 9 Lupu Ileana 13 13.07 06-04 resc 
 10 Saddiqe Aya 12 13.47 06-04 resc 
 11 Vermeir Jade 13 13.59 06-04 resc 
 12 Druart Andrea 13 13.72 06-04 resc 
 
1000 m    RC : 3.13.18 

 1 Druart Andrea 13 3.52.91 06-04 resc 
 2 Gerard Zoe 12 3.55.20 06-04 resc 
 3 Lupu Ileana 13 3.58.64 06-04 resc 
 4 Pereira Da Silva Isabelle 13 4.02.04 06-04 resc 
 
Hauteur    RC : 1m57 

 1 Strypstein Solena 13 1m46 06-04 resc 
 2 Dzou Steffy Ann 13 1m26 06-04 resc 
 3 Irinkova Lora 12 1m16 06-04 resc 
 4 Pereira Da Silva Isabelle 13 1m11 06-04 resc 
  Vermeir Jade 13 1m11 06-04 resc 
 
Javelot (400 gr)  RC : 37m36 

 1 Strypstein Solena 13 19m72 06-04 resc 
 2 Dzou Steffy Ann 13 19m69 06-04 resc 
 3 Gerard Zoe 12 18m33 06-04 resc 
 4 Irinkova Lora 12 16m27 06-04 resc 
 5 Vermeir Jade 13 14m33 06-04 resc 
 6 Pereira Da Silva Isabelle 13 10m98 06-04 resc 
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OUTDOOR 2025 

 
CADETTES FILLES (2011 - 2010) 

 
100 m    RC : 12.64 

 1 Schroeven Camille 11 13.31 06-04 resc 
 2 Van Cappel Emma 11 13.94 06-04 resc 
 3 Dzou Lesly Kayla 10 14.34 06-04 resc 
 4 Nfono Nsomoto Josee Camilla 11 14.37 06-04 resc 
 5 Dekock Garance 11 14.66 06-04 resc 
 6 Paszkiewicz Natalia 11 14.99 06-04 resc 
 7 Tsasa Maella Annelise 11 15.03 06-04 resc 
 8 Moore Lorena 11 15.65 06-04 resc 
 9 Massoud Eloise 11 15.74 06-04 resc 
 10 Rousselin Karis Delia 10 16.63 06-04 resc 
 11 Olteanu Clara 10 16.78 06-04 resc 
 
200 m    RC : 26.14 

 1 Bouhaddouz Sana 11 33.69 06-04 resc 
 2 Fydanakis Christina 11 34.02 06-04 resc 
 3 Vande Zande Ambre 11 34.70 06-04 resc 
 4 Rousselin Karis Delia 10 36.21 06-04 resc 
 
800 m    RC : 2.21.88 

 1 Ghyoot Valentina 10 2.47.71 06-04 resc 
 
300 m haies (76 cm)  RC : 45.51 

 1 Schroeven Camille 11 48.16 06-04 resc 
 2 De Cooman Lea 11 51.67 06-04 resc 
 
Longueur   RC : 5m74 

 1 Vanhemelen Joy 10 4m37 12-04 ws 
 2 Tsasa Maella Annelise 11 4m28 06-04 resc 
 3 Van Cappel Emma 11 4m14 06-04 resc 
 4 Dekock Garance 11 3m72 06-04 resc 
 5 Massoud Eloise 11 3m26 06-04 resc 
 
Perche    RC : 3m26 

 1 Dzou Lesly Kayla 10 2m50 06-04 resc 
 
Disque (1 kg)   RC : 37m60 

 1 Mayuma Maeva 10 27m40 15-02 moha 
 
Javelot (500 gr)  RC : 41m46 

 1 De Cooman Lea 11 21m95 12-04 ws 
 

SCOLAIRES FEMMES (2009 - 2008) 

 
100 m    RC : 12.33 

 1 Radermacher Sarah 09 12.94 06-04 resc 
 2 Cornali Nora 08 13.39 06-04 resc 
 3 Menama Matia Arnica Abygaelle 09 13.44 12-04 ws 
 4 Mbuyi Prunelle 08 13.79 06-04 resc 
 5 D’Haene Alizee 09 14.28 06-04 resc 
 6 Lauwers Manon 08 14.71 06-04 resc 
 7 Targonska Julia 08 14.83 06-04 resc 
 8 Mpati Kalunseyetiko Julie Gladys 09 15.08 12-04 ws 
 9 Pacheco Bernardino Lola 09 15.34 06-04 resc 
 10 Albinovanus Alice 09 15.41 06-04 resc 
 11 Curatolo Maeline 09 15.45 06-04 resc 
 12 Sainte Oriana 09 15.48 06-04 resc 
 13 Moatassim Lilia 09 16.10 06-04 resc 
 
200 m    RC : 25.34 

 1 Lopez Gonzalez Chrystal 08 28.00 06-04 resc 
 2 Mbuyi Prunelle 08 28.57 06-04 resc 
 3 D’Haene Alizee 09 30.48 06-04 resc 
 4 Lauwers Manon 08 30.90 06-04 resc 
 5 Targonska Julia 08 31.37 06-04 resc 
 6 Sainte Oriana 09 33.02 06-04 resc 
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800 m    RC : 2.14.88 

 1 Begin Charline 09 2.50.81 06-04 resc 
 2 Sandron Elise 08 3.01.83 06-04 resc 
 3 El Kaabouni Chayma 09 3.03.02 06-04 resc 
 4 D’Haene Alizee 09 3.08.53 06-04 resc 
 
400 m haies (76 cm)  RC : 62.36 

 1 Menama Matia Arnica Abygaelle 09 73.96 06-04 resc 
 2 Deneyer Delphine 08 75.51 06-04 resc 
 
Longueur   RC : 6m08 

 1 Mpati Kalunseyetiko Julie Gladys 09 4m10 12-04 ws 
 2 Sainte Oriana 09 3m98 12-04 ws 
 
Disque (1 kg)   RC : 47m99 

 1 Mayuma Marie 08 36m52 15-03 cabw 
 2 Radermacher Sarah 09 28m97 15-02 moha 
 3 Mubarik Inaya 08 28m36 12-04 ws 
 
Javelot (500 gr)  RC : 41m95 

 1 Mayuma Marie 08 38m56 12-04 ws 
 
Marteau (3 kg)  RC : 43m80 

 1 Mubarik Inaya 08 24m38 16-02 ram 
 

SENIORS FEMMES (2005 - 1991) 

 
Semi marathon  RC : 1h17.33 

 1 De Crem Coralie 91 1h49.53 09-03 rcg 
 
Marathon   RC : 3h11.44 

 1 De Crem Coralie 91 3h40.48 13-04 dacl 
 
Disque (1 kg)   RC : 52m56 

 1 Mrabet Jihane 91 45m71 16-02 ram 
 
Javelot (600 gr)  RC : 54m72 

 1 Smal Pauline 98 44m90 15-03 cabw 
 2 Iven Kayla 02 38m06 15-03 cabw 
 

MASTERS FEMMES 40 

 
Marathon   RC : 3h11.44 

 1 Nizet Adrienne 84 3h57.30 13-04 dcla 
 2 Delbecque Laure 80 4h05.09 13-04 dcla 
 
Disque (1 kg)   RC : 32m12 

 1 Reynaerts Stephanie 80 30m24 12-04 ws 
 

MASTERS FEMMES 45 

 
Semi marathon  RC : 1h53.56 

 1 Romanowska Margareth 75 1h57.59 09-03 rcg 
 2 Gillis Caroline 78 2h03.17 09-03 rcg 
 
Marathon   RC : 3h20.03 

 1 Van Asbroeck Aurelie 77 3h27.56 13-04 dcla 
 2 Gillis Caroline 78 4h26.00 13-04 dcla 
 3 Romanowska Margareth 75 4h28.22 13-04 dcla 
 

MASTERS FEMMES 50 

 
Semi marathon  RC : 1h43.29 

 1 Lion Annick 74 1h57.49 09-03 rcg 
 2 Lange Tramoni Claudia 72 2h06.26 09-03 rcg 
 
Disque (1 kg)   RC : 24m49 

 1 De Buyst Nadia 73 21m21 12-04 ws 
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Javelot (500 gr)  RC : 18m65 

 1 Cardenas Ojito Janet 73 18m38 12-04 ws 
 

BENJAMINS GARÇONS (2017 - 2016) 

 
60 m    RC : 9.17 

 1 Godeau Nolan 16 9.65 12-04 ws 
 2 Schils Thomas 16 9.77 19-04 rcas 
 3 Ben Taieb Mehdi 16 10.01 12-04 ws 
 4 Boufous Issa 16 10.02 06-04 resc 
 5 Moutha Sebtaoui Yassine 17 10.29 12-04 ws 
 6 Mievis Robin 16 10.42 19-04 rcas 
 7 Di Pietro Nolan 16 10.75 06-04 resc 
 8 Ziti Faris 16 10.97 06-04 resc 
 9 Ejjebli Amine 17 11.15 06-04 resc 
 10 Chicco Philippe 17 11.30 06-04 resc 
 11 El Mourabiti Imrane 16 11.45 12-04 ws 
 12 Bouzekraoui Amine 17 11.54 06-04 resc 
 13 Cougnon Emile 16 11.84 06-04 resc 
 14 Doudkine Oleg 16 12.28 06-04 resc 
 15 Diallo Mamadou Bobo 17 12.72 06-04 resc 
 
600 m    RC : 1.57.80 

 1 Schils Thomas 16 1.59.86 13-04 rcas 
 2 Godeau Nolan 16 2.02.52 13-04 rcas 
 3 Ejjebli Amine 17 2.04.66 06-04 resc 
 4 Boufous Issa 16 2.11.51 06-04 resc 
 5 Ben Taieb Mehdi 16 2.14.53 06-04 resc 
 6 Chicco Philippe 17 2.16.45 06-04 resc 
 7 Di Pietro Nolan 16 2.17.31 06-04 resc 
 8 Moutha Sebtaoui Yassine 17 2.24.19 06-04 resc 
 9 Mievis Robin 16 2.30.10 13-04 rcas 
 10 Cougnon Emile 16 2.38.94 06-04 resc 
 11 El Mourabiti Imrane 16 2.40.81 13-04 rcas 
 12 Doudkine Oleg 16 2.05.32 06-04 resc 
 
Longueur   RC : 4m19 

 1 Ben Taieb Mehdi 16 3m01 06-04 resc 
 2 Boufous Issa 16 2m82 06-04 resc 
 3 Moutha Sebtaoui Yassine 17 2m71 06-04 resc 
 4 Di Pietro Nolan 16 2m69 06-04 resc 
 5 Mievis Robin 16 2m68 06-04 resc 
 6 Ejjebli Amine 17 2m56 06-04 resc 
 7 Cougnon Emile 16 2m50 06-04 resc 
 8 Bouzekraoui Amine 17 2m34 06-04 resc 
 9 Godeau Nolan 16 2m31 06-04 resc 
 10 Doudkine Oleg 16 2m14 06-04 resc 
 11 Diallo Mamadou Bobo 17 1m92 06-04 resc 
 
Poids (1 kg)   RC : 11m68 

 1 Ben Taieb Mehdi 16 6m93 06-04 resc 
 2 Di Pietro Nolan 16 6m50 06-04 resc 
 3 Doudkine Oleg 16 5m65 06-04 resc 
 4 Mievis Robin 16 5m64 06-04 resc 
 5 Boufous Issa 16 5m46 06-04 resc 
 6 Moutha Sebtaoui Yassine 17 4m93 06-04 resc 
 7 Ejjebli Amine 17 4m87 06-04 resc 
 8 Cougnon Emile 16 4m79 06-04 resc 
 9 Chicco Philippe 17 4m36 06-04 resc 
 
Balle de hockey  RC : 40m13 

 1 Ben Taieb Mehdi 16 28m90 12-04 ws 
 2 Moutha Sebtaoui Yassine 17 17m68 12-04 ws 
 

PUPILLES GARÇONS (2015 - 2014) 

 
60 m    RC : 8.42 

 1 Obami Omerovic Julian 14 8.64 19-04 rcas 
 2 Moutha Sebtaoui Naim 15 9.26 12-04 ws 
 3 De Boeck Romain 15 10.05 06-04 resc 
 4 Theyskens Clement 15 10.14 06-04 resc 
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 5 Clerfeuille Gustave 14 10.44 06-04 resc 
 6 Naif Chevalier Hugo 14 10.66 06-04 resc 
 7 Naji Wassim 15 11.59 06-04 resc 
 
1000 m    RC : 3.14.18 

 1 Obami Omerovic Julian 14 3.29.80 06-04 resc 
 2 Diagne Amath 15 3.37.55 06-04 resc 
 3 Naif Chevalier Hugo 14 3.52.14 06-04 resc 
 4 Clerfeuille Gustave 14 3.57.82 06-04 resc 
 5 Naji Wassim 15 4.26.36 06-04 resc 
 6 Louaret Younas 14 4.40.26 06-04 resc 
 
Hauteur    RC : 1m49 

 1 De Boeck Romain 15 1m16 06-04 resc 
 2 Theyskens Clement 15 1m01 06-04 resc 
 
Balle de hockey  RC : 46m50 

 1 Obami Omerovic Julian 14 35m33 06-04 resc 
 2 Clerfeuille Gustave 14 33m85 06-04 resc 
 3 Moutha Sebtaoui Naim 15 26m99 06-04 resc 
 4 De Boeck Romain 15 26m93 06-04 resc 
 5 Theyskens Clement 15 22m71 06-04 resc 
 6 Naif Chevalier Hugo 14 21m47 06-04 resc 
 7 Naji Wassim 15 19m23 06-04 resc 
 

MINIMES GARÇONS (2013 - 2012) 

 
80 m    RC : 9.66 

 1 De Marneffe Daniel 12 11.39 06-04 resc 
 2 Dewandre Harmegnies Sasha 12 11.69 06-04 resc 
 3 Obrijanu Vadim 13 12.05 06-04 resc 
 4 Neerscholten Amos 12 12.16 06-04 resc 
 5 Van de Voorde Matteo 13 12.24 06-04 resc 
 6 Dogru Ilian 12 12.26 06-04 resc 
 7 Ejjebli Imran 13 12.58 06-04 resc 
 8 Bouzekraoui Walid 12 13.27 06-04 resc 
 9 Thonon Marius 13 13.92 06-04 resc 
 10 Marchal Noam 13 14.42 06-04 resc 
 11 De Heug Elliot 13 14.55 06-04 resc 
 
1000 m    RC : 3.01.77 

 1 Ejjebli Imran 13 3.23.95 06-04 resc 
 2 Neerscholten Amos 12 3.43.87 06-04 resc 
 3 Dewandre Harmegnies Sasha 12 3.50.78 06-04 resc 
 4 Vanderveken Laszlo 12 4.20.39 06-04 resc 
 5 Marchal Noam 13 4.25.24 06-04 resc 
 
Hauteur    RC : 1m73 

 1 De Marneffe Daniel 12 1m31 06-04 resc 
 2 Dogru Ilian 12 1m26 06-04 resc 
  Obrijanu Vadim 13 1m26 06-04 resc 
 4 Neerscholten Amos 12 1m21 06-04 resc 
 2 Dewandre Harmegnies Sasha 12 1m11 06-04 resc 
  Ejjebli Imran 13 1m11 06-04 resc 
  Thonon Marius 13 1m11 06-04 resc 
 
Javelot (400 gr)  RC : 45m91 

 1 Vanderveken Laszlo 12 21m47 06-04 resc 
 2 Dogru Ilian 12 21m03 06-04 resc 
 3 Dewandre Harmegnies Sasha 12 16m98 06-04 resc 
 4 Obrijanu Vadim 13 16m82 06-04 resc 
 5 Ejjebli Imran 13 15m23 06-04 resc 
 6 De Heug Elliot 13 13m71 06-04 resc 
 7 Van de Voorde Matteo 13 13m18 06-04 resc 
 8 Thonon Marius 13 12m48 06-04 resc 
 9 Marchal Noam 13 8m24 06-04 resc 
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CADETS GARÇONS (2011 - 2010) 

 
100 m    RC : 11.31 

 1 Barry Amadou 10 13.01 12-04 ws 
 2 Chekem Amon Re 11 13.17 19-04 rcas 
 3 Brasseur Matthew 11 13.35 06-04 resc 
 4 Boubala Eden Guy 11 13.63 06-04 resc 
 5 Smidts Carl 11 13.71 06-04 resc 
 6 Bellaari Nawfel 11 14.83 06-04 resc 
 7 Derycke Nicola 11 15.22 06-04 resc 
 
200 m    RC : 23.14 

 1 Chekem Amon Re 11 27.39 06-04 resc 
 2 Smidts Carl 11 27.41 06-04 resc 
 3 Barry Amadou 10 27.80 06-04 resc 
 4 Arys Luca 10 29.09 06-04 resc 
 5 Boubala Eden Guy 11 29.73 06-04 resc 
 6 Albinovanus Eliott 11 30.10 06-04 resc 
 
300 m    RC : 36.86 

 1 Chekem Amon Re 11 42.78 13-04 rcas 
 
800 m    RC : 1.56.79 

 1 Ghesquiere Alexandre 11 2.19.69 06-04 resc 
 2 Brasseur Matthew 11 2.20.91 06-04 resc 
 3 Mievis Lionel 11 2.56.49 06-04 resc 
 4 Derycke Nicola 11 2.56.73 06-04 resc 
 
1000 m    RC : 2.37.91 

 1 Mievis Lionel 11 3.44.69 13-04 rcas 
 
100 m haies (84 cm)  RC : 15.13 

 1 Lacroix Arthur 10 16.46 06-04 resc 
 2 Mievis Lionel 11 20.31 06-04 resc 
 
Longueur   RC : 6m70 

 1 Brasseur Matthew 11 4m98 06-04 resc 
 2 Theyskens Alexis 10 4m78 06-04 resc 
 3 Smidts Carl 11 4m68 06-04 resc 
 4 Albinovanus Eliott 11 4m67 06-04 resc 
 5 Arys Luca 10 4m61 06-04 resc 
 6 Arokium Sacha 11 4m47 06-04 resc 
 7 Chekem Amon Re 11 4m27 06-04 resc 
 8 Boubala Eden Guy 11 4m03 06-04 resc 
 9 Derycke Nicola 11 3m87 06-04 resc 
 10 Bellaari Nawfel 11 3m82 06-04 resc 
 11 Philips Raphael 11 3m73 06-04 resc 
 
Perche    RC : 3m76 

 1 Arys Luca 10 2m60 06-04 resc 
 2 Theyskens Alexis 10 2m40 06-04 resc 
 3 Arokium Sacha 11 2m20 06-04 resc 
 4 Albinovanus Eliott 11 1m95 06-04 resc 
  Philips Raphael 11 1m95 06-04 resc 
 6 Mievis Lionel 11 1m65 06-04 resc 
  Xhonneux Raphael 10 1m65 06-04 resc 
 
Poids (4 kg)   RC : 14m42 

 1 Chekem Amon Re 11 9m12 12-04 ws 
 2 Philips Raphael 11 6m33 06-04 resc 
 3 Bellaari Nawfel 11 5m80 06-04 resc 
 
Javelot (600 gr)  RC : 44m54 

 1 Chekem Amon Re 11 25m96 12-04 ws 
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SCOLAIRES HOMMES (2009 - 2008) 

 
100 m    RC : 10.83 

 1 Brasseur Felix 09 11.65 12-04 ws 
 2 Kubiak Joachim 09 12.36 06-04 resc 
 3 Ntambwe Tshilumbay Oren 09 12.36 06-04 resc 
 
800 m    RC : 1.55.41 

 1 Kimyongur Nidal 08 2.03.32 12-04 ws 
 2 Wyart Alexandre 08 2.10.73 06-04 resc 
 3 Kharkhach Ahmed 09 2.27.22 06-04 resc 
 4 Bakhat Rayan 09 2.28.26 06-04 resc 
 5 Vastemans Basile 09 2.35.07 06-04 resc 
 6 Louaret Sami 09 2.35.48 06-04 resc 
 
Poids (5 kg)   RC : 14m35 

 1 Kubiak Joachim 09 8m35 06-04 resc 
 2 Vastemans Basile 09 8m15 06-04 resc 
 

JUNIORS HOMMES (2007 - 2006) 

 
100 m    RC : 10.71 

 1 El Kaabouni Souleyman 06 12.05 12-04 ws 
 2 Bah Ibrahim 07 12.36 12-04 ws 
 
200 m    RC : 21.24 

 1 Mvulu Kimana Steve 07 24.81 05-04 smac 
 
400 m    RC : 47.92 

 1 Buelens Nolan 07 56.60 12-04 ws 
 2 El Kaabouni Souleyman 06 58.30 12-04 ws 
 

ESPOIRS HOMMES (2005 - 2004 - 2003) 

 
100 m    RC : 10.53 

 1 Arifi Ilias 04 11.57 27-03 USA 
 2 Mulamba Yoba Jacob 03 12.59 19-04 rcas 
 
300 m    RC : 33.13 

 1 Mulamba Yoba Jacob 03 42.11 19-04 rcas 
 
400 m    RC : 45.93 

 1 Mulamba Yoba Jacob 03 62.14 12-04 ws 
 
Semi marathon  RC : - 

 1 Mensah Brice 05 1h27.08 09-03 rcg 
 

SENIORS HOMMES (2005 - 1991) 

 
100 m    RC : 10.02 

 1 Kasmi Amine 00 10.76 22-03 USA 
 2 Arifi Ilias 04 11.57 27-03 USA 
 3 Mulamba Yoba Jacob 03 12.59 19-04 rcas 
 
200 m    RC : 20.66 

 1 Kasmi Amine 00 21.13 21-03 USA 
 
300 m    RC : 33.10 

 1 Mulamba Yoba Jacob 03 42.11 19-04 rcas 
 
400 m    RC : 45.38 

 1 Mulamba Yoba Jacob 03 62.14 12-04 ws 
 
Semi marathon  RC : 1h01.33 

 1 Delarge Mathieu 00 1h16.34 09-03 rcg 
 2 Mensah Brice 05 1h27.08 09-03 rcg 
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Marathon   RC : 2h06.56 

 1 Naert Koen 89 2h07.18 23-02 ESP 
 2 Bouchikhi Lahsene 93 2h10.49 01-12 ESP 
 3 Verhaegen Arnout 94 2h44.56 13-04 dcla 
 
Disque (2 kg)   RC : 56m67 

 1 Salvaggio Claudio 92 41m51 15-03 cabw 
 2 Nutte Jean Baptiste 98 38m57 15-02 moha 
 3 Guillaume Jonathan 92 36m29 15-03 cabw 
 
Javelot (800 gr)  RC : 70m78 

 1 Montilla Alexis 02 50m24 19-04 rcas 
 
Marteau (7,26 kg)  RC : 62m10 

 1 Salvaggio Claudio 92 58m13 15-03 cabw 
 

MASTERS HOMMES 35 

 
Disque (2 kg)   RC : 54m28 

 1 Dekker Stephan 87 51m05 09-03 volh 
 
Javelot (800 gr)  RC : 62m75 

 1 Piette Gaetan 85 29m01 15-03 cabw 
 
Marteau (7,26 kg)  RC : 52m93 

 1 Piette Gaetan 85 18m56 15-03 cabw 
 

MASTERS HOMMES 40 

 
Semi marathon  RC : 1h38.38 

 1 Varela Anthony 81 1h18.14 09-03 rcg 
 2 Begasse Steve 82 2h01.28 09-03 rcg 
 
Marathon   RC : 2h35.15 

 1 Minne Corentin 81 2h49.15 13-04 dcla 
 2 Varela Anthony 81 2h49.16 13-04 dcla 
 3 Cougnon Mathias 84 3h25.10 13-04 dcla 
  Naif Jerome 83 3h25.10 13-04 dcla 
 5 Ghyoot Maxime 82 3h40.30 13-04 dcla 
 6 Begasse Steve Joseph 82 4h03.15 13-04 dcla 
 

MASTERS HOMMES 45 

 
Marathon   RC : 2h39.05 

 1 Delneufcourt Olivier 76 2h57.08 13-04 dcla 
 

MASTERS HOMMES 55 

 
Semi marathon  RC : 1h26.15 

 1 Kamara Arafan 69 1h42.47 09-03 rcg 
 
Marathon   RC : 2h44.47 

 1 Debrabandere Amaury 69 3h02.45 13-04 dcla 
 2 Kamara Arafan 69 3h34.34 13-04 dcla 
 

MASTERS HOMMES 65 

 
100 m    RC : 31.15 

 1 Denys Jacques 59 35.17 19-04 rcas 
 


